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114/06/03 13:31:23|& 4L HISRITEHERTT |m5 1,464.000.00[0 |onnomm 395,852,421.00{58600000016801
114/06/03 14:46:55( M TMITERDT  |WiTHE 147,907.00)0 0000000 [396,000,328.00/586500001 90§78 -,
114/06/03 14:47: 14| &M HSRITRR AT [WITRS 5,617.0000 0000000 [396,005,945.00]s8650000190p81 5 ] 7} T[0T ]
114/06/04 01:32:09| 4+ HSRITAS DT |BERIN 231,323.00 1 |6079319 395,774,622.00 —_
114/06/04 01:37:50(196 Bl 179,502.00/0 |0000000 395,954,124.00{00605900431 8094
114/06/04 01:37:54/196 (g 38,868.00(0 0000000 [395,992,992.00(008765000371958
114/06/04 01:37:59(196 |§-‘El&$§§ 212,122.00[0 loouuooo 396,205,114.00]803063502446632
114/06/04 01:37:59/196 S AR mn,oon.oo]o |oooooon 395,365,114.oo|s|2046905124ms
114/06/04 09:47:12| &8 - HSRITILAMERIT  [BHTER 349,123.00]0 |oooooou 396,‘?14,242.00'58610000199839
114/06/04 10:11:07[905 BEITEA 20,344.00/0 |00mmon 396,?34,586.00I006«0128?717076?38
114/06/04 10:15:19|{@$RIT e 60,226.00 0 9920543 396,6'}4,360.00INE.“l‘-00000000000{10000
114/06/04 10:15;|9|magsaﬁ Froe s 12,714,233.00| 0 9920544 383,960,077.00lNET‘-OOOUDUGUDOHDOOOD
114/06/04 10:19:51|£ARA3RAT (et 27,730.00( 0 9920620 [383,932,347.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/06/04 10:19:55|mﬁgsﬁﬁ e zs,ms.uu| 0 9920621 383.907,32.9.0UINET—OOUOOOBOOUUOOUOO
114/06/04 10:19:59|mﬂasﬂﬁ b RERIL 3,850.00| 0 9920623 333,903,479.oohlmzonnuouooonuoouoo
114/06/04 10:19:59|§ﬁmﬁﬁ SRt l8,250.00| 0 9920622 383,385,229.uDlNET-OO(}OOOOOO[}DOOOOD
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:ﬁgﬁ; PTHI ERMEEER S BA  |SREER 1545 it
114/06/04 10:20:20| AR SRTT i3 4,500.00 0 9920632 [383,880,729.00]NET-0000006000000000
114/06/04 m.-zo:zn[ﬂﬂﬂ%ﬁﬂﬁ =S 48,000.00, 0 9920634 |383,832,729.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/06/04 10:20:22]&3&88&1? 2Rt 140,026.00) 0 9920630 |383,692,703.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/06/04 10:20:29[5%%3&-’6 BRI 194,840.00] 0 9920628 [383,497,863.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/04 10:20:304BI4SRIT (st 17,720.00 0 9920637 383,480,l43.0I}INET-OO{]U[}DDODHDDOOOD
114/06/04 10:20:30|{BBESR1T P 3,000.00] o 9920635 [383,477,143.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/06/04 10:20:308E53R1T =l 250.00 0 9920636 3H3,476,893.UI}INET—OOUUUUOODDIJDOOOU
114/06/04 11:19:24| &M A HISRITHERTT TS 48,000.00[0 0000000 383.524,893.00]5862000003l232
114006/04 12:17:06| @M DBRTWEANT | WiTRe 4,181.00[0 0000000 [383,529,074.00{59280000013984
114006004 12:54:09| @M DRITERAT [ WiTHS 60,000.00j0 0000000 [383,589,074.00{58610000198689
114/06/04 13:10:02{ @S HHRITRBATT  |HERAS 241,242.00)0 0000000 [383,830,316.00PTESS
114/06/04 152439 GBI ERAT  WHITRS 103,000.00j0 0000000 [383,933,316.00{58610000198743
114/06/05 10:38:31|& 8 HHERITAB DT ]R&pﬁﬁﬁ 5,000,00{0 0000000 383,938,316.00|5862000003l313
114/06/05 10:53:46| &3 HRITRALATT ]Eﬁbﬁlﬁﬁi 11,133.00l0 0000000 333,949,449.00]592300000|4059
114/06/05 10:58: 11| &8 L HISRIT AR DT ]wfﬁafpﬁ 43,000.00/0 0000000 383,992,449.00]58620000031305
11406005 12:5235| @ WDMRT=RAT [ WiTRe 45,918.00/0 0000000 [384,038,367.00{58650000192127
114/06/05 13:50:59| M HRITER AT WiTRe 17,860.00/0 0000000 [384,056,227.00[58650000190442
114/06/05 15:49:43| @M HIRITHEATT  [BRRAR 880,380,000 0000000 [384,936,607.00] (i-+E1) IBERUREEHIEN
114/06/06 01:11:25|196 |§Euszm§ 81,176.00/0 0000000 335,017,733.no|u| 1044001526118
114/06/06 01:11:25(196 [seais| 128,000.00(0 0000000 [385,145,783.00{011055408014514
114/06/06 01:59:03| M HRITREN T [raE | 12,488.00 1 6079326 [385,133,295.00)

114/06/06 02:02: 18| &8 3R 2 2R }mﬁm&| 5,200.00{0 0000000 |385,1 38,495.00]5361 0000197488
114/06/06 02:02: 18] 38 -+ Hh§R{T 828 78R 6,600.00(0 0000000 [385,145,095.00[58610000197461
114/06/06 02:02: 18| HHGRITERR  [WTHIR| 5,500.000 0000000 [385,150,595.0058610000197453
114/06/06 02:02: 18[ & M-EMSRTERER [WiT R 37,576.00)0 0000000 [385,188,171.00{58610000197780
114/06/06 02:02: 18| &7+ RTTE AR mr78015| 5,600.000 0000000 [385,193,771.00{58610000197704
114/06/06 02:02:18|é}§§j;iﬂg$§ﬁ§¥§ﬂ ]wﬁmﬁi 6.000,0010 0000000 385,|99,771.no]sssmoonwmm
114/06/06 02:02:18| & 1 -+ HISRAT I 2L 1 [miTemis| 821.00/0 0000000 [385,200,592.00/58650000191074
114/06/06 02:02:18| &8 +-HERITEEER ]mﬁm&! 12,3 14.00]0 0000000 |385,212,906.00,58650000191066
114/06/06 02:02: 18| &34 3R TR 34 [T 20,523.00(0 0000000 (385,233,429.00|58650000191058
114/06/06 02:02: 18| & 38+ SR TEISEER mprTimee] 11,080.00j0 0000000 |385,244,509.00{58650000190426
114/06/06 02:02: 18| &8 3R Ti e 0 mﬁm&{ 9,990.00{0 0000000 |385,254,499.00/58650000191465
114/06/06 02:02:23| &34 - Hi SR T e &0 ]mﬁgfp& 3 :4.on|o 0000000 (385,254,813.00/59280200007750
114/06/06 02:02:23| &3+ HESRITAS 2R |1mﬁﬁ¢§ 1,432.00|o 0000000 |385,256,245.00/59280000014115
114/06/06 02:02:23| &8 +-Hh A7 T 480 (7 891R 10,452.00[0 0000000 [385,266,697.00|59280000013712
114/06/06 02:02:23| &3 - RTS8 20 |mﬁ§¢§ 9,278.00|0 0000000 (385,275,975.00/59280000013755
114/06/06 02:02:23| 2 78+ HhgRIF I 2 8B (i1 800R 558.00/0 0000000 |385,276,533.00/59280200007393
114/06/06 02;02:23| &4 - HUgR{ TS 2R |R§aﬁ§¢ﬁ 470.on|0 0000000 |385,277,003.00{59280200007547
114/06/06 02:02:23 | &8 - MR T 285 |mﬁmﬁ 900,000 0000000 [385,277,903.00/59280200007555
114/06/06 02:02:23| & T HERTTE HER |§§hﬁmﬁ 558.00]0 0000000 (385,278,461.00{59280200008055
114/06/06 02:02:23| &3 T IR TEN AR [T ER 10,308.00/0 0000000 |385,288,769.00/59280000013887
114/06/06 02:02:24| &34 1 hERTTE 2P |mﬁ§¢5 432.00|o 0000000 |385,289,201.00,59280200007717
114/06/06 02:02:24| &34 L HHER{ TR 220 |mﬁg¢ﬁ 552.00|0 Ioummuo 385,289,763.00{59280200007822
114/06/06 02:02:24) & ¥+ MR TE 2L [t 1580R 2,171.0000 0000000 [385,201,934.00{59280200007881
114/06/06 02:02:24] & 38+ I ERTTAZ e 0 175008 587.00[0 0000000 {385,292,521.00[59280200008110
114/06/06 02;02:24| &34 + HISRITH %20 B TeR 479.00[0 |ounuouo 385,293,000.00]59280200007539
114/06/06 02:02:24| 238 + hsR{T i 2 g 7R 788.00/0 0000000 [385,203,788.00/59280200008098
114/06/06 02:02:24| & 4 4 HhgR{ T R 20 [mﬁm& 312.00[0 lnaunuuu 385,294,100.00]59280200007571
114/06/06 02:02:24| & M HHSRITE AP [T 533.00[0 0000000 |385,294,633.00/59280200007512
114/06/06 02:02:24|& ¥ R T %50 B TEENR 747.00[0 0000000 |385,295,380.00]59280200007938
114/06/06 02:02:24| &8 - HERITEHED |mﬁg¢§ 6,636.(m|0 0000000 [385,302,016.00/59280000013844
114/06/06 02:02:24| & 38+ HhSRITA 4R |§ﬁﬁﬁ¢§ 1,212.00|0 0000000 |385,303,228.00/59280200007601
114/06/06 02:02:24| & 38 4 Hh§R{ T S £ |mﬁg¢§ 303.uo|0 0000000 |385,303,531.00/59280200007814
114006/06 02:02:24| W RSRITEES  |BHTHIE 502.000 0000000 [385,304,033.0059280200007679
114/06/06 02:02:24| &8+ HERITE LD (77538 1,097.000 0000000 [385,305,130.00{59280200007580
114/06/06 02:02:24| &8 - SRITELEAR Iﬂﬁﬁ-‘;ﬂﬂ% 304.uu|0 0000000 |385,305,434.00[59280200007830
114/06/06 02:02:24| &3 T 1IRTTE R LP [Eﬁﬁﬂﬁ 339.nn|o 0000000 |385,305,773.00{59280200007504
114/06/06 02:02:24| & 78 TSR TE AR HH 1T 536.00|0 0000000 [385,306,309.00|59280200007423
114/06/06 02:02:24| &8+ HiR{T RS 2240 Imﬁﬁb& 9,406.00|0 0000000 335,315,715.00]59230000013941
114/06/06 02:02:24| &4 - HSRITAE L0 |ﬂﬂﬁ§¢ﬁ 436.00|0 0000000 385,316,15l.00]59280200007490
114/06/06 02:02:24| &3+ HUSRITE 280 |7 20em 355.00[0 0000000 [385,316,506.00(59280200008136
114/06/06 02:02:24| &35 4 Hi§RT T 2D |H§hﬁ§#ﬁ 570.00[0 0000000 385,3]7,076.00'59280200007520
114/06/06 02:02:24| &% - HISRITEEEAD |W-‘r§tﬁ 259.00/0 0000000 385,3l?,335.00|5928020[l[)07920
114/06/06 02:02:24| &3+ 3t RITASHE R |am—}§|ﬁ 999,00/0 0000000 385,318,334.00'59280200007628
114/06/06 02:02:24| & 38+ HgRITE 840 |a§;ﬁmﬁ vss.on|o 0000000 385,319,122.00|59280200007907
114/06/06 02:02:24| &8 - R R{TELEE |E$ﬁﬁﬁ¢§ 1,045.00]0 0000000 385.320,16?.00|592802(]()007873
114/06/06 02:02:24| & 8+ R 280 7 emR| 166.00)0 0000000 [385,320,333.0059280200007946
114/06/06 02:12:57| & T MSRTTE AR Im’ﬁmﬁ] 1|,734.00|0 0000000 385,332,067.00}58610000199740
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114/06/06 02:12:57|& 8 1+ SRTTHE XL A6 mﬁg@&l 1,400.00/0 0000000 [385,333,467.00/58610000199960
114/06/06 02:12:57|& 34 1 ERT T 2L 46 |mﬁm§| 23,400.on|o 0000000 (385,356,867.00/58610000198921
114/06/06 02:12:57| &34 1 SthiRT T HEAR W—';gn;ﬂ 13,720.00|0 0000000 |385,375,587.00/58610000199561
114/06/06 02:12:57| &4 T HSRT T ZEER BT 22,620.00(0 0000000 (385,398,207.00/58610000199359
114/06/06 02:12:57| & # + ISRT TS AR Imﬁ@nﬁ[ 31,590.00{0 0000000 (385,429,797.00{58610000199243
114/06/06 02:12:58| & 78+ HSRT T L8R |mﬁm§| 30,420.00(0 0000000 [385,460,217.00/58610000199430
114/06/06 02: 12:58| & M- MOSRIT RS [BpiTemeg| 6,825.00(0 0000000 [385,467,042.00[58610000197917
114/06/06 02:12:58|‘£3¥:!:3tkiﬂﬁ'§‘¥3|3 |lmﬁ§w§| 1,500.00[0 0000000 |385,468,542.00|58610000199952
114/06/06 02:12:58|& 38 + HhdRITAAREAR |R§§ﬁﬁ|}§| s,gso.oo|o 0000000 |385,474,492.00{58650000190515
114/06/06 02:13:05| &3 - HiSRITH 228 |mﬁm§ 239.00|o 0000000 |385,474,731.00[59280200007776
114/06/06 02:13:05| &8 - HISRITH 286 BTt 252.00|o 0000000 [385,474,983.00/59280200007784
114/06/06 02:13:06|& & 1 3th BT HE SR ]mpfﬁms 4|2.un|o 0000000 |385,475,395.0059280200007903
114/06/06 02:13:06| &8 3 $RI T AR |m§§¢§| 1,204.00|0 0000000 |385,476,599.00{59280200007989
114/06/06 02:13:06| & 38 - HiSR{ T 2285 Imﬁms 20.6|7.Dl}|0 0000000 [385,497,216.00/59280000013747
114/06/06 02:19:30| &35 - HISRITH B 2R ]mmw; 30,000.00|0 0000000 [385,527,216.00/58610000197291
114/06/06 02:19:30| &3+ HISRITH 2285 ]mpﬁmﬁ 3,784.UD|0 0000000 [385,531,000.00/58650000190914
114/06/06 02:19:32|& 34+ HhdRT T4 % 88 mﬁwﬁ |,499.00]0 0000000 [385,532,499.00/59280200007857
114/06/06 02:19:32| &8 HHISRATE AR |mpﬁ§$5 1,659.000 0000000 (385,534,158.00|59280200007865
114/06/06 02:19:32| &3 T HISRITE 2B HiiTEIE 10,308.00/0 0000000 |385,544,466.00/59280000013569
114/06/06 09:30:45|48B4$RTT W3t 1,598,667.00 0 9967994 |383,945,799.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/06 09:30:45 [HARRERTT R 2,383,412.00 0 9967993 |381,562,387.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/06/06 09:43:00|& M MIRITEMERTT  [HE 94,500.00] 1 6079325 |381,467,887.00
114/06/06 10:08:59| &% - HSRITRIB AT HTEIR 33,054.00/0 0000000 |381,500,941.00) 4B + AT HE
114/06/06 10:47:18| &% HHSRITRIL DT |Wﬁlﬁ$ 21,06(].00[0 0000000 |381,522,001.00/58610000198999
114/006/06 10:50:40 8L HSRITCRAT (MRS 9,712.0000 0000000 [381,531,713.00/58650000098325
114/06/06 11:02:44| &8 A HSRI TR DT I&ﬁ]\ﬁ 916,3‘)8.00|() 0000000 |382,448,11 100|485 2K FI B EKERAE
114/06/06 11:06:51 @M AMIRITRIERTT  [BESRAR 199,355.00[0 0000000 [382,647,466.00/4F Bk FIBEKERDE
114/06/06 13:56:26| &8 - HSRIT AR AT iwﬁﬁﬁ 68.360.00[0 |uouuooo 382,715,826.00/59280100013736
114/06/06 14:5420| @B HSBITRADTT MRS 686.00/0 0000000 [382,716,512.00[59280200007962
114/06/06 15:00:04 & EIRITIOE AT [WTRE 41,750.0000 0000000 [382,758,262.00/59280100015658
114/06/06 15:14:10| &8 HSRITHRIENT  |WTHRE 8,830.00/0 0000000 [382,767,092.00/58650000191252
114/06/06 15:28:07| & W HHSRITSERT  HE 53,000.00] 1 6079328 |382,714,092.00,

114/06/08 00:41:22| & &+ HIRITHRDRT | EEES 635,004.00/0 0000000 |383,349,096.00/033201002317

114/06/09 00:27:19| &M MSRITEMEDTT |Gk 71,00 4 0000000 [383,349,025.00[71093055067

114/06/09 00:27:19| M LIRITRM AT |Bk#E 71.00 4 0000000 [383,348,954.00/7109305501K

114/06/09 00:27:19| &M L HBRITEIENT  |AKkE 71.00 4 |oouoooo 383,348,883.0071093055046

114/06/09 00:27:19|& 38 T HSRITESER1T L7k 71.00 4 0000000 |383,348,812.00/71093055051

114/06/09 00:27:19| &ML HSRITEEDT  AKE 306.00] 4 0000000 |383,348,506.00|71093055030

114/06/09 00:27: 19| && HHRITS 2T &k 321,00, 4 0000000 [383,348,185.00|7K577086188

114/06/09 00:27: 19| &L HSRITEIB AT  |BKE 407.00 4 0000000 |383,347,778.00/71093055025

114/06/09 09:18:53|4BRRERTT R 5,949,00, 0 9978908 |383,341,829.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/09 09:18:53 |{ABRIRTT J=dgin 3,752,017.00 0 9978909 |379,589,812.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/09 09:29:03| &4 L RIT-H AT  [WITRE 34,000.000 0000000 |379,623,812.00|58610000197666
114/06/09 09:42:32| &8 L HRIT{ZH 1T ]Mﬁiﬂﬁ 65,9I4.DDIO 0000000 |379,689,726.00{58650000192089
114/06/09 10: 1438 G M LIMIRITERTT B 520,000 0000000 [379,690,246.00| 25 i

114/06/09 10:50:58| &% +- HISRIT ML A1T }mﬁm& 14,325.00|o 0000000 [379,705,071.00{58650000191546
114/06/09 11:38:37| &2 T HSRIT S EDTT ]Eﬁ,ﬁ zaa,mz.nu[o 0000000 [379,938,743.00/59280100015607
114/06/09 11:42:01 &7 - HiSRITRSIT B E AR O\ BS1 TR 60,000.00/0 0000000 [379,998,743.00 gggzélznj;zoﬂzsm-m
114/06/09 12:50:25|& 4 A 1 ERITESITEH O\ BETTHINR i7,2|1.on|o 0000000 [380,015,954.00{0005129720788888-012
114/06/09 13:03:35| &%+ HSRIT SR DT |$,ﬁ AR 26,276.Ul)|0 0000000 380,042,230.00{@]{%3

114/06/09 14:01:26| &8+ Hu3RITRE T |lﬁbﬁlﬁﬁ 60.518.00|0 0000000 330.102,74s.on|586snnoomzm
114/06/09 14:11:31| &M T HRITS BT |$ﬁ)u=‘n |71,000.00|o 0000000 380,273,748.0@3;1!:.3%1&5%3&%—‘;
114/06/09 14:51:59| &8+ HSRIT B DT |$,ﬁ)\}5 97.000.oo|o 0000000 380,370,74&00"?&@%55&2}%
114/06/09 14:54:56| &34 +-Hh$RTT/ 1\ 21T Imilﬂﬁ 5,000.00|0 0000000 330,375,74s.nu|sam00001973m
114/06/09 14:55:03|& 8 +3RIT/ NHR 1T Im%-";iﬁﬁ s.ouo.uu[o 0000000 380,380,']‘48.00|586!000019'7828
114/06/09 14:55:08/& & +-HERIT/NERTT {73 5,000‘00|0 0000000 380,385,74S.DD|58610000197836
114/06/09 14:55: 14E’a*ﬁiiﬂ1§EﬁrJ\i§m-‘; MRS s,uoo.ou[o 0000000 380,390,748.00|5861000019‘7844 PES l
114/06/09 14:55:19|&8 H3RTT/NE01T  TES s,ooo.oo|o 0000000 380‘395.748.0[)[5861m}mll97852 't
114/06/09 14:55:25| &8 HMSRITERTT  [MTIRE 5,000.00/0 0000000 3s0,400,748.00|53610000191360
114/06/09 15:05:17|& 3 HHSRITEB T |]R$ 2,000.00] 1 6079329 380,398,?48.00|

114/06/10 02:26:29/196 Rl e 80,000,000 0000000 3so,47s,74s.nu|ou4oaz4m 126826
114/06/10 02:26:29196 |§r;1&z|:32 7,672.00)0 0000000 380,486,420.00|004062401 138716
114/06/10 02:26:31{196 Iﬁl&aﬁz 336,000.00/0 0000000 380.822.420.00|004224807695705
114/06/10 02:26:38/196 BalEieey 25,688.00[0 0000000 |380,848,108.00/006127607887340
114/06/10 02:26:41|196 |a§usu(:32 86,000.00/0 0000000 |380,934,108.00/006575700283436
114/06/10 02:26:44(196 SR 3E 43,236.00[0 0000000 |380,977,344.00/007721300036505
114/06/10 02:26:44|196 ]ﬁ{usmsaz 67,406.00/0 0000000 |381,044,750.00{007721304801545
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114/06/10 02:26:52/196 Sl s 98,302.00/0 |0000000 381,143,052.00]009953407420304
114/06/10 02:26:59{196 |aa&z¢:3}: 65,626.00]0 ]0000000 381.208,67&00’01‘7]03004034229
114/06/10 02:27:02{196 [:,*{1&23:3‘{ 28,850.00|0 IGUODOOU 38],237,528.0[}|05085280I334562
114/06/10 02:27:03|196 [tz 253,000.00(0 0000000 [381,490,528.00/054069605207807
114/06/10 02:27:03(196 (e 65,960.00(0 0000000 381,556,488.00(054077705 148511
114/06/10 02:27:07{196 [swmz m,(mo.oo|0 Ionnnuoo 381,566,488.00[20401090[)075123
114/06/10 02:27:10{196 |§51&¢3z lso,ouu.uulu quouuoo 38l,’?22,438.0{]|8030I020[)459564
114/06/10 02:27:13(196 , [eusaze 62,000.00[0 [0000000 [381,784,488.00{808083105600869
114/06/10 09:03: 0|8 B HSRITRMANT  |ERAR 91,410.00[0 0000000 [381,875,898.00|iff %
1140610 09:14:23| 8 M HRITER AT [MHTRS 18,720.00)0 0000000 [381,894,618.00[58610000199553
114/06/10 09:54:02| &% L HSRITSHEDTT [HHﬁIEﬁ 2!6,2?6.0ﬂ|0 0000000 |382,110,894.00/58610000199774
114/06/10 09:59:33| & 78+ #thERITRAIT 9T |§ﬁﬁiﬁﬁ 7,159.00[0 0000000 |382,118,053.00/59280000014158
114/06/10 10:15:00| & ¥ - HRT S BT (=1 67,135.00 1 6079333 |382,050,918.00
114/06/10 12:42:50| @8 HHIRITERMEDTT (RS 26,120.00/0 0000000 |382,077,038.0058650000191155
114/06/10 12:43:00| &4 L ERITHRATT RS 74,629.00/0 0000000 (382,151,667.00|58650000191163
114/06/10 12:43:13| &+ HRFTS DT bk 44,7?7.00|0 0000000 |382,196,444.00/58650000191171
114/06/10 15:04:42| & HMERITSHRTT  |BE 3,000.00]0 0000000 |382,199,444.00] &5 (L
114/06/10 15:05:20| &4 L hiRTTHEDTT R& 21,125.00/0 0000000 |382,220,569.00]&E {718
114/06/11 01:42:53| &8+ HRITEHEDTT EEEN 9,300.00 1 6079331 |382,211,269.00)
114/06/11 01:47:08|196 lsﬂeumﬁ 710,000.000 0000000 |382,921,269.00{004120702619206
114/06/11 01:47:13|196 |§en&¢;§ 81,000.00/0 0000000 |383,002,269.00006128706980109
114/06/11 01:47:23|196 |§E!&¢§§ 217,998.00/0 0000000 |383,220,267.00{108063400678305
114/06/11 01:47:27|196 BalE 18,500.00/0 0000000 |383,238,767.00/808066807740001
114/06/11 01:47:27|196 BalE 18,500.00/0 0000000 383,257,267.(}[]I808(}66807740026
114/06/11 02:01:35|{ABRSRTT TS EEitt 32000, 0 9011177 383,256,947.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/11 oz:m:3s|gﬂﬂgmﬁ HeE 21 4,500.00) 0 9011175 383,252,447.00INET-DO(][)()DOIJD[]UDOUOO
114/06/11 02:0t:36[ﬁ313§$ﬂﬁ st 8,220.00 0 9011174 3B3,244,227.0{)INET-0000000000000000
114/06/11 oz:mmlmgiﬁﬁ 2ot 118,400.00, 0 9011178 383,l2S,&Z'J.OO’NET-UOO00000[10000000
114/06/11 02:01:45]&3%3&1? R 3,770.00 0 0011181 3s3,122,057.00INET-0000000000000000
114/06/11 02:01;45]@553&1—? o o gid 224.00 0 9011179 333,|21_833.ouiNE"l‘-oooooooouuuuoooo
114/06/11 02:01;46]@3&&1? e 228118 1,006.00 0 9011182 333.|20.827.mINET.oonnnounonnnoooo
114/06/11 02:01:47[&&%;&1? WES 2 iin 8,000.00 0 9011180 |383,112,827.00NET-0000000000000000
114/06/11 02:01:5|[ﬁﬂﬁiﬁﬁ TR 136,898.00, 0 9011183 |382,975,929.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/06/11 oz:m:ss[ﬂﬁmiﬂﬁ pieE= et 16,000.00 0 9011186 |382,959,929.00,NET-0000000000000000
114/06/11 02:01:57[&@3&&&{-} e giin 116,410.00 0 9011184 |382,843,519.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/06/11 02:01 :sslmmaﬁ 12 Bl 214,885.00 0 9011185 |382,628,634.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/06/11 08:03:57 |HARRSRTT R EEEE 3,083,757.00 0 9011889 |379,544,877.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/11 09:39:03| &M T HERITAILATT  [THRE 64,740.00{0 0000000 |379,609,617.00{58610000199090
114/06/11 10:16:02| &8 BT RLAT  [BITRE 20.592.00]0 0000000 |379,630,209.00{58610000199324
114/06/11 10:42:17|& - HEBIT= R DT ]mﬁm& 144,000.01)]:) 0000000 |379,774,209.00| %5 AT &
11406/11 11:3531 & HRITHENT  [IHTRE 86,470.00)0 0000000 [379,860,679.00/58610000199715
114/06/11 12:36:59|& & T HSRITEHEDT 1§¢§ 374,433.00) 1 6079334 |379,486,246.00
114/06/11 14:25:12|&38 HRITE DT 1ﬁﬁ 308.00{0 0000000 |379,486,554.00| BRSNS NS ER
114/06/11 14:59:23| &8 T HRFTAILATT imﬁlﬁﬁ I8,?20.00|0 0000000 [379,505,274.00/58610000199006
114/06/11 16:53:45 ’aiﬁiiﬂiﬂﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬂprt\!ﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁ 16,000.00|0 0000000 |379,521,274,00{0000347940013425-808
14/06/11 21:59:58 ‘aﬁiiﬂiﬂﬁﬁﬁinﬁﬂhrblﬁﬁﬁm 20,903.00|o 0000000 (379,542, 177,00 0020001415057 522
114/06/11 22:01:30 ’ﬁ‘ﬁiiﬁlﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂdﬂ;b‘ﬁﬁgﬁ 12,019.00{0 0000000 [379,554,196.00 %;gggngﬂ-szZ
114/06/12 02:13:31|196 |§euszz:x§§ 143,000.00/0 0000000 |379,697,196.00{701001106153610
114/06/12 02:13:42(196 IEEI&:{:EE 740,000.00/0 0000000 |380,437,196.00,008704105207854
114/06/12 02:13:42|196 |5EI&¢SE 230,000.00/0 0000000 |380,667,196.00,008709608229192
114/06/12 02:13:43(196 |§El&zl:§& 150,786.00/0 0000000 350.817,982.00i008722505518105
114/06/12 02:13:43|196 |EEI&23:32 20,400.00(0 0000000 380,833,382.00I009322004822101
114/06/12 02:13:44(196 ].%El&d:st 153,424.00/0 0000000 380,991,305.00]015232400871371
114/06/12 02:13:47|196 (il 3z 56,986.000 0000000 [381,048,792.00/605001800194962
114/06/12 02:13:48(196 [%Ellkzkat 114,698.00|0 0000000 |381,163,490.00/816018600607643
114/06/12 09:05:00| 4 HRIT=RATT  WiTRS 60,488.00)0 0000000 (381,223,978.00{59280100015623
114/06/12 09:51:24| &8 HH0RITH DT Iﬁﬂﬁiﬁﬁ 102,2sz.uu|o 0000000 |381,416,260.00/58610000199987
114/06/12 12:40:15|& 38+ Hu$RITHPIERTT ;mﬁiﬁﬁ 3,nno.no|o 0000000 [381,419,260.0058650000158697
114/06/12 13:06:39| &34 + HSRITIHE 51T laﬂﬁiﬁﬁ s,uoo.uu|o 0000000 |381,427,260.00/58620000031020
114/06/12 13:06:50|& 38+ HhiRITIHE BT !ﬁﬂaﬁlﬁﬁ 40,000.00|0 0000000 |381,467,260,00/58610000197348
114/06/12 13:06:55| - HSRITINE ST iTRe 54,500.00[0 0000000 [381,521,760.00|58610000197356
114/06/12 13:07:05| & 8+ 3RITHI B 21T ]H&H-‘;iﬁﬁ s,ooo.oo|o 0000000 |381,529,760.00|58620000031267
114/06/12 13:07:10| &3+ #h$RITIHE 51T ]mﬁiﬁﬁ 40,000.00/0 0000000 |381,569,760.00[58610000199669
114/06/12 13:07:17|& 8 L3RI TG = 1T ]Rﬁ%ﬁiﬁﬁ 54,500.00[0 0000000 [381,624,260.0058610000199677
114/06/12 13:40:28| &% - HiRITE M AT |1§ﬁ 58,330.00/0 0000000 |381,682,590.0059280100015488
114/06/12 14:09:53 |4BER$R1T |ﬁ$%ﬁ 28,125,000 9024150 |381,710,715.00\AIERA
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114/06/12 14:11:50|#{@FR$RIT ¥R 14,063.00{0 9024175 |381,724,778.00|BHIERT
114/06/12 14:45:006|& 78 L MSRITEE D 1T ik 10,110,000.00/0 0000000 {391,834,778.00/58600000016860
114/06/12 14:55:48| &0 HHRITEIRDTT e 1,600.00| 1 6079336 [391,833,178.00
114/06/12 15:02:05| & HSRITARERT R 2,500.00) 1 6079330 [391,830,678.00
114/06/12 15:02:26|& 8 iR THE D17 Bl 12,000.00] 1 6079335 [391,818,678.00
114/06/13 01:02:53196 RALaT 166,876.00/0 0000000 [391,985,554.00102001000592914
114/06/13 01:29:33|& 8 HRITEESTT  [Akil 59.00| 4 0000000 [391,985,495.00]7K 578037702
114/06/13 01:29:33| & - ERI TR 21T SkE 95.00 4 ]mmnnoo 391,985,400.00,7K 591759023
114/06/13 01:29:33| &+ HISRITS DT |AKE 150.00 4 Ioooouoo 391,985,250.00{7K 572151000
114/06/13 01:29:33| &7 + HSRIT IR 1T &k 198.00 4 Iooounnn 391,985,052.00{71351027013
114/06/13 01:29:33| & ¥ - H$RIT DT Gk E 248.00 4 |0000m}0 391,984,804.00{75493693000
114/06/13 01:29:33| & HHSRITS DT Akl 1,302.00 4 [0000000 391,983,502.00,7454844001 K
114/06/13 01:29:33| &M+ HbiRITRS IR DT Bk 17,270.00 4 0000000 |391,966,232.00/71264888727
114/06/13 02:04:24| &3 - HIRI TS RED 1T I 511,494.00 1 6079332 |391,454,738.00
114/06/13 02:08:50|196 Il s 32 46,000.00[0 0000000 |391,500,738.00/006032705813000
114/06/13 02:12:46|HBSR$RIT YSE gl 1,843.00 0 9026285 |391,498,895,00/NET-0000000000000000
114/06/13 02:12:4?|ﬂmaﬁﬁ JSE v g A 3,000.00, 0 9026286 39!,495,895.00|NET—OOOUOOODUOODOOUU
14106/13 02:12:47|AEKARTT 1SR 11,624.00 0 9026287 [391,484,271,00{NET-0000000000000000
114/06/13 02:12:50|§§B§iﬂﬁ R 10,180,238.00 0 9026284 3Bl.304,033.0DINET-DDOUDOOGUDDDODOU
114/06/13 02:13:02|®B§3ﬂﬁ SRR 30,592.00) 0 9026288 [381,273,441.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/13 08:05:23|H88RERFT et i 2,043,427.00 0 9027306 |379,230,014.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/13 11:59:55| & HHRITBIEDT  [Bie 9,000.00{0 0000000 [379,239,014.00/8ERE B 35iB L
114/06/13 13:32:17|&38 4+ Hh$RITRETTA ER L (B84 TH0R 14,769.00(0 0000000 {379,253,783.00 ﬂlﬂﬁfofg ?Sﬁggm
114/06/13 14:49:32| &8 HISRITEE DT |§¢E 1,238,316.00 1 6079339 {378,015,467.00
114/06/13 14:50:00| & HERITESIERYT  [E06 1,408,487.00) 1 6079338 [376,606,980.00
114/06/13 14:54:41 {888 $R1T (b¥pElT 28,125.00/0 9032696 [376,635,105.00|BHIEPR
114/06/14 01:39:35/196 SEIRENR 6,EO0.00|D 0000000 [376,641,905.00/021001803011751
114/06/14 13:17:09| & 38 T 18R4T RS 1T A B rh. 0 (BT TE00R 50,000.000 |0000000 376,691,905.00 g(fgﬂg?iﬁgggﬁﬁﬁ
114/06/16 00:36:07| & T HERITHEDTT  |[UBIEBH 67.00 4 ]ﬂoooooo 376,691,838.00{18489315061
114/06/16 00:36:07| &8 HHERITHEDTT  |[KREH 87.00 4 Iunonnon 376,691,751.00{11440291804
114/06/16 00:36:07| & &+ HSRITHERTT {UEE 4,311.00 4 Iﬂuooum 376,687,440.00{ 18489315050
114/06/16 00:36:07) A HGRITHZ AT [N 7,446.00) 4 0000000 [376,679,994.00] 11538310828
114/06/16 01:16:42| S -HIERITRMDT  IErEa 635,004.00[0 lmmunnn 377,314,998.00[033201002724
114/06/16 01:16:42| &8 - HSRITHIER 1T |§E#E 635,004.00/0 [ooooooo 377,950,002.00{033201002732
114/06/16 01:16:42| &8 HERITREIE DT [HEGES 635,004,000 0000000 |378,585,006.00/033201002741
114/06/16 09:43:26|{BFKSRIT TR 355,600.00 0 9050069 |378,229,406.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/16 09:43:52|mmﬁﬁ Bt 1,987.00, 0 9050076 |378,227,419.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/16 09:43:53[$gmaﬁ et g 122,936.00 0 9050077 |378,104,483,00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/16 09:43:53|{ABRERIT JsE Lt 1,290,800.00 0 9050074 |376,813,683.00/NET-0000000000000000
114/06/16 10:08:00| & 3 L MSRITR DT [HERRAR 4,057,000.00/0 0000000 [380,870,683.00(3K R WA RAT
114/06/16 10:32:10|& 8 - HSR{T DT ]m& 1,212,662.00 1 6079342 3’79,658,02!.()0]
114/06/16 10:33:49| &8+ HhSRITA i D1T |§¢5 862,494.00) 1 6079343 378.795,527.00]
114/06/16 11:07:49| &M HRTRILAT  [WiTES 10,140,00[0 0000000 [378,805,667.00{58610000199405
114/06/16 11:08:23|& ¥ L HRTH AT |ﬂ¢§ 17,976.00 1 6079341 378,787,69l.|]0|
114/06/16 11:09:06 |4 W T IRTRMMT  [#00R 22,361.00 1 6079340 [378,765,330.00]
114/06/16 12:08:08|& 3+ HRITR DT }ﬁ]\}:‘: 66,790.00/0 0000000 373,332,120.00@@1@
114/06/16 13:11:50[ &8+ HRITEILSYT  [MORS 53,000.000 0000000 378,885,120.00{58620000030945
114/06/16 15:22:20| &R+ RITH DT (B 23,500.00 1 6079337 378,&61,620.00’
114/06/17 01:54:27| &8 1+ Hh$R4TE LR MiTEIR 10,530.00/0 0000000 378,872, 150.00{58610000:99227
114/06/17 01:54:27| &8 1+ Hh$RIT & 488 TR 5,000,000 0000000 |378,877,150.00{58610000199979
114/06/17 01:54:27| &8 L HSRITE 2L KT 10,900.00/0 0000000 |378,888,050.00[{58610000198700
114/06/17 01:54:27| &34 1 HhR{TE 288 [mﬁgﬁ 35,260.000 0000000 |378,923,310.00{58610000199847
114/06/17 01:54:28| &4+ R T LR ’E}H—}aé& 10,530.00/0 0000000 |378,933,840.00[{58610000199235
114/06/17 01:54:28| &4+ HISRITEEED | [ 20,800.000 0000000 [378,954,640.0058610000199790
114/06/17 01:54:28| &8 L3RI TE SR Wi TER 27,300.00/0 0000000 [378,981,940,00(58610000199421
114/06/17 01:54:28| &8+ HhRITE LD [mﬁm& 4,950.00[0 0000000 {378,986,890.00|58650000191392
114/06/17 01:54:28| &3 - h$RITE LR Imﬁmﬁ 4,500.00[0 0000000 (378,991,390.00/58650000191520
114/06/17 01:56:20| &8 g R 220 (75 890R 1,090.00/0 0000000 [378,992,480.00/59280200007806 |~ ‘.-
114/06/17 01:56:20| & - HhR{ T2 [ﬁﬁﬁgtﬁ 287.00/0 0000000 [378,992,767.00[59280200007695
114/06/17 01:56:20| & - SRFTE SRR [eEtR 280.00(0 |0000000 [378,993,047.00[59280200007377
114/06/17 01:56:20| &8 - HhSRI TR AR |§§§ﬁ§¢§ 712.00[0 |ooooooo 378,993,759.00/59280200007636
114/06/17 01:56:20|&38 Hith$R{TAa 280 |E§§ﬁﬂ$§ 1,474.00{0 |oooonoo 378,995,233.00/59280200007466
114/06/17 01:56:20|& 38 - Hh$RIT& 280 |mﬁm& 5,226.00[0 0000000 {379,000,459.00/59280000013739
114/06/17 01:56:20| &8+ Hh$RIT 28 |&m-‘;m§ 259.00/0 0000000 {379,000,718.00|59280200007660
114/06/17 01:56:20| &8 - ihiRT T 28R |Hﬁﬁﬁ¢§ 684.00/0 0000000 [379,001,402.00{59280200007687
114/06/17 01:56:20| & HHSRITIS £ AR B TEIbE 427.00/0 0000000 {379,001,829.00/59280200008101
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114/06/17 01:56:20/ &34 -SRI TE S0 TR 21,724.00/0 0000000 [379,023,553.00/5928010001563 1
114/06/17 01:56:21| &8 -SRI LR [mﬁmﬁ 20,485.00/0 0000000 |379,044,038.00/59280000013801
114/06/17 01:56:21| &8 3NERFTE AR IW-‘;ﬁfp& 15,886.00/0 0000000 (379,059,924.00/59280000013704
114/06/17 01:56:21 | & HINSRITEA AR Imﬁmﬁ 7,731.00/0 0000000 |379,067,655.00{59280000013623
114/06/17 01:56:21 | &8 ISR E 0 iR 12,886.00(0 0000000 [379,080,541.00/59280000013933
114/06/17 01:56:21 | &34 - §RITEH £ 20 [stt0tR 4,896.00/0 0000000 [379,085,437.00/59280000014018
114/06/17 01:56:21| & L ISRITEEEED ]E#ﬁmﬁ 600,000 0000000 [379,086,037.00/59280200007385
114/06/17 01:56:21 | &8 TSR T2 [ iE 627.00/0 0000000 [379,086,664.00{59280200007970
114/06/17 01:56:21| &34 T HhSRTTE R AR |W—}§¢§ 377.00{0 0000000 (379,087,041.00{59280200008020
114/06/17 01:56:21 | &34 - A1 T 22 48 7| 1,432,000 0000000 (379,088,473.00,59280000014123
114/06/17 01:56:21| & 34 - iR T e BT 1,181.00{0 0000000 |379,089,654.00/59280200007610
114/06/17 01:56:43(196 sz 98,000.00/0 0000000 |379,187,654.00/006100308717666
114/06/17 01:56:43(196 etz 68,000.00{0 0000000 [379,255,654.00/006127608127870
114/06/17 01:56:43(196 sz 564,000,000 0000000 [379,819,654.00{006128706980103
114/06/17 01:56:44{196 s 182,000,00(0 0000000 |380,001,654.00(0065296005039 14
114/06/17 01:56:44(196 [z 26,000.00/0 0000000 [380,027,654.00/006529600503921
114/06/17 01:56:44|196 stz 32,000.00/0 0000000 [380,059,654.00{006529600740657
114/06/17 01:56:45(196 Iéﬁl&dﬁ& 390,638,000 0000000 380,450,292.DD|007114300256228
114/06/17 01:56:45|196 I.%‘Elﬂlzki'& 154,286.00|0 0000000 380,604,578.00|007714300256234
L14/06/17 01:56:47196 ez 231,000.00(0 0000000 [380,835,578.00{008709600013407
114/06/17 01:56:50(196 [FEizzE 264,490.00(0 0000000 [381,100,068.00011050900612777
114/06/17 01:56:50)196 (e ze 377,912.00)0 0000000 [381,477,980.00{012705909126704
114/06/17 01:56:53(196 e 492,370.00(0 0000000 [381,970,350.00{050003801461364
114/06/17 01:56:54|196 (e 59,394.00[0 0000000 [382,029,744.00{108078601975012
114/06/17 01:56:55|196 SEaRae 31,000.00)0 0000000 |382,060,744.00|204005700549908
114/06/17 01:56:55(196 [seugaas 32,000.00[0 0000000 [382,092,744.00{619012900329601
114/06/17 01:56:57|196 ez 25,850.000 0000000 [382,118,594.00{808070507986804
114/06/17 01:56:57|196 |Eugas s 313,940.0000 0000000 |382,432,534.00/822003700359102
114/06/17 02:06:38| AW IRFT RS [BTHIR 11,000.00[0 0000000 [382,443,534.0058610000198719
114/06/17 02:06:38| AW HSRIT RSN  [BHTHIR 1,000.00/0 [0000000 [382,444,534.0058610000198727
114/06/17 02:06:38| &8 IR T 220 [ispr7290R 10,140.000 0000000 |382,454,674.00{586100001995 10
114/06/17 02:06:38| &8 - HRITE 20 A TSR 25,500.00/0 0000000 [382,480,174.00[58610000197607
114/06/17 02:06:38| &8+ MIRITE LD [T 30,420.00(0 [0000000 [382,510,594.00/58610000199081
114/06/17 02:06:38| &34 3R TR S [mr7eatR 12,000.000 0000000 [382,522,594.00[58650000190558
114/06/17 02:0638| @M HHSRATESESS [IpTEN0R 8,161.00[0 0000000 |382,530,755.00|58650000191139
114/06/17 02:06:38| & + HSRITE S0 [ e80R 1,159.00/0 0000000 |382,531,914.00[58650000191147
114/06/17 02:06:38| &34+ HSRITE E20 [mpr78miR 24,536.00[0 0000000 382,556,450.00[58650000192097
114/06/17 02:06:38| &M H RIS [HT800R 8,809.000 0000000 [382,565,259.00[58650000192151
114/06/17 02:06:38|& 1 4t sRF T 80 BT 261.00/0 0000000 |382,565,520.00[58650000192160
114/06/17 02:06:47| &3 L HhSRAT I B 5P [mriTemiR 13,587.00/0 0000000 [382,579,107.00{59280000013585
114/06/17 02:06:47 |4 48 -SRI TE 288 sy 780 100,00(0 [0000000 |382,579,207.00/59280000013992
114/06/17 02:06:47| &34 -3 RF T S0 [mri7emiR 4,123.0000 10000000 |382,583,330.00{59280000014050
114/06/17 02:08:29| &34 - SR TEEEA0 (b5 miR 53,903.00[0 [ouoo000 [382,637,233.00[58650000190949
114/06/17 02:08:29|& ¥+ HhRITH SE LR Bt 178G 4,300.00[0 0000000 382,641,533.00/58650000191376
114/06/17 02:08:30| 438 1 Hh§R{Tis 22 i |§§§ﬁmﬁ 1,424.oo|o |ouonooo 382,642,957.00/59280200007849
114/06/17 02:08:30| & M+ SR T 285 [it7e80R 10,452,000 0000000 382,653,409.00]59280000013780
114/06/17 02:08:30| &34 3SR TI 4R [Bp7 R 31,355.00/0 0000000 [382,684,764.00[59280000013720
114/06/17 09:02:47| 8B HMSHTIEAT WIS 23,072,000 ooonooo [382,707,836.00/ 8%
114/06/17 09:02:50{& MR BT |EMAS 38,890.000 0000000 |382,746,726.00lf8 e R AIRAT — B
114006/1709:11:24| G BT =RAT  [BTRS 60,984.00/0 0000000 [382,807,710.00{58650000191201
114/06/17 10:25:42| & B MERITEBRANT  [ERAS 32,024,000 0000000 382,839, 34.00/pmEA SRR ERE
114/06/17 104526 @ M EMIRTHILAT  [ERAS 260,720.00[0 0000000 383,100,454.00{z% s 5
114/06/17 13:47:28| 8 W MSRTEIAT  [BIRAS 78,113.00)0 lovoooo [383,178,567.00| 3L @GR IRIT
114/06/18 01:37:47(196 [z 61,886.00[0 0000000 383,240,453.00(118020600659365
114/06/18 01:37:48/196 A3 71,628.00/0 0000000 [383,312,081.00(808034704487768
114/06/18 09:51:39|HBE&ERTT i Esd 52,200.00 0 9066935 |383,259,881.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/06/18 09:51:44 48R4 $RIT e 68,400.00 0 9066937 |383,191,481.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/06/18 09:51:44|{BBESR1T i 25,136.00 0 9066938 [383,166,345.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/06/18 09:51:45 |{ERA3RFT s 174,130.00 0 9066939 |382,992,215.00[NET-0000000000000000 |
114/06/18 09:51 :47|m%§iﬂﬁ et 34,141.00 0 9066941 382,958,0’1’4.00INET-UOUD()(]{)U(JOD(}UOOD ;
114/06/18 09:51:49|4@RA3RTT R 2,750,100.00 0 9066942 |380,207,974.00NET-0000000000000000
114/06/18 09:55:09|ﬂﬂmﬁﬁ R 64,000.00 0 9066976 380.143.974.00|NET-00000(](}000000000
114/06/18 09:55:14|§RBRSE1T e 10,516.00 0 9066977 [380,133,458.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/18 09:55:20 | {BR4ER1T i 118,835.00 0 9066980 [380,014,623.00/NET-0000000000000000
114/06/18 09:55:27|{BERSRIT it 6,000.00 0 9066983 [380,008,623.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/06/18 09:55:27|{BRRSRTT EHEEEN 40,500.00] 0 9066984 |379,968,123.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/06/18 09:55:30|BRASRIT L 12,000.00] 0 9066985 [379,956,123.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/18 09:55:32{{BERSRIT HeES 130,770.00] 0 9066982 [379,825,353.00NET-0000000000000000
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sl P SRMEWERS| S | WA SRS 3R it
114/06/18 09:55:36{#B8%RTT Vo2 (1 35,595.00) 0 9066986 |379,789,758.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/06/18 14:34:42[‘5%3::1&1?&??3%&%&}?? EERRA P 17,501.00/0 0000000 |379,807,259.00) 5 B & LA I AME
114/06/19 01:49:00{196 Rl 116,572.00[0 0000000 |379,923,831.00/004283502468510
114/06/19 01:49:05|196 |gr;|&¢3‘.§ 110,000.00(0 0000000 |380,033,831,00{016232400866557
114/06/19 01:49:05{196 lgmztsz 14,000.00{0 0000000 (380,047,831.00/017013607029270
114/06/19 01:49:08196 ERal s 45,254.00/0 0000000 380,093,085.00]808083105 193471
114/06/19 01:49:08[196 [gﬁt&zm 356,000.00]0 0000000 330,449,035.00]8mususuzamoas
114/06/19 01:49:08(196 [ggﬂzmt 224,443.00]0 0000000 380,6?3,533.00]822003700359096
114/06/19 01:49:08/196 [ﬁlBukS‘E 206,972.00|0 0000000 |380,880,505.00{822061300077540
114/06/19 08:09:02 aiﬁiithiﬁﬁﬂ‘-‘sﬁiﬁﬁ#mt\!ﬁﬁm& 707.00(0 ‘0000000 380,881,212.00 2;;2&%3: 613:,}; 2 s e
114/06/19 10:38:44| &8 HHSRIT =B 21T BT 78,000.00/0 Iouoooau 380,959,212.005862000003 1259
114/06/19 10:40:12| S M+ HSBIT=RAT [T HE 26,948.00/0 Ionoomm 380,986,160.00(AAABIE S
114/06/19 11:14:48| &8 - HERIT ML 1T Iﬂﬁﬁﬁiﬁﬁ 18,720.00{0 Iouuomm 381,004,880.00{586 10000198840
114/06/19 12:32:46| &8 LISRITREITIAH AR O BSTHIR 1,728.00(0 |0000000 381,006,608.00 lilg;;lgmomﬁ-om
114/06/19 13:46:25|& 8+ Hh3RITEEDT |mg 513,510.00 1 |6079344 380,493,098.00
114/06/19 13:56:47| &8 L HSRITHE 21T |H6ﬂﬁ1ﬁﬁ 51,494.00[0 Iﬂonnnun 380,544,592.00{58650000191180
114/06/19 15:07:02| &8 +-#hiRT = ER1T lﬁﬁ 100.00|o |onoouoo 380,544,692.00
114/06/19 15:15:03|& 4 L BITEEIHTT  [MTHE 145,212.00[0 |0000000 380,689,904.0058610000199812
114/06/20 02:03:26|& ¥+ HSR{THE= 21T =R 884,755.00 4 0000000 [379,805,149.00{11545218001
114/06/20 09:41:15|H8R&SR1T [oE 372 iin 2,761,648.00 0 9082489 |377,043,501.00]NET-0000000000000000
114/06/20 09:41:24|#BRESRIT It giin 972,800.00| 0 9082490 |376,070,701.00/NET-0000000000000000
114/06/20 09:41:40| &2 HHRITEILATT  [BMTEIR 1,400.00/0 0000000 [376,072,101.00/58650000191325
114/06/20 09:41:48| S M HERITMILATT  [MTHIR 15,800.00[0 0000000 [376,087,901.00]58650000191317
114/06/20 09:57:24| @M MRS [WiTRE 18,720.00/0 0000000 [376,106,621.00{58610000198980
114/06/20 10:09:35| &8+ HISRITRBNT (MR ['.'s,sm.otjn |oououoo 3?6,285,202.00159280100015615
114/06/20 10:21:27|& & HRT AW TT TR & 13,270.ou|0 |0000000 316.303,472.00]536|0000198367
114/06/20 10:32:26|& 8 LRI TREIT A H P BT HIR 6,240.00’0 0000000 (376,309,712.00 ;&;2?&0002834483'006
114/06/20 10:56:28| & HSRITRALATT  [WHTREEIE 18,270.00[0 0000000 |376,291,442.00{58610000198867
114/06/20 10:57:32| & HH0RITMILATT  |[BHTRE lS,TZ(].Ul}lU 0000000 |376,310,162.00{58610000198867
11400620 11: 42| @M HERITERAT  Be 18,930.00(0 0000000 [376,329,092.00
114/06/20 12:23:11|& 2 HHERIF—R 21T !mﬁﬁﬁ 39,534.00{0 0000000 |376,368,626.00{58610000199693
114/06/20 13:37:57| & & HHSR{TH DT Iﬁﬁ 7,500,00 1 6079346 |376,361,126,00)
114/06/20 14:11:47| &% - HSRIT S I RHT !ﬁ,ﬁ 2,000.00] 1 6079348 [376,359,126.00)
114/06/20 14:18:22| &8 L HERITH P HIT Imﬁlﬁﬁ 6,870.00/0 0000000 |376,365,996.00]58650000191457
114/06/20 14:38:11 | &3 - MSRITRIERTT ]ﬁﬁ 8,000.00, 1 6079347 |376,357,996.00
114/06/20 14:58:22| &3 T HERITES AT |Eﬁ 15,500.00, 1 6079350 [376,342,496.00
114/06/20 15:22:46|& 38+ HSRITHIBRTT @18 6,000.00)0 0000000 [376,348,496.00/58620000031224
114/06/21 06:13:19| & & HRITSMHT  ERS 1,468,155.00/0 0000000 [377,816,651.00
114/06/22 00:56:29| & M HIERITHMERTT  [BEER 635,004.00/0 0000000 [378,451,655.00/033201002325
114/06/22 00:56:29| &+ HRIT DT [HEES 635,004.00/0 0000000 |379,086,659.00{033201002333
114/06/23 00:21:59| & HHSRITHSE DT |[REHE 2,143.00 4 0000000 |379,084,516.00]18311471500
114/06/23 00:21:59| & W+ HSRITH DT |[(OEE 5,933.00 4 0000000 [379,078,583.00|18884106000
114/06/23 00:21:59| &% HHERIT R =0T (RIMTE 9,422.00 4 0000000 |379,069,161.00{18311471009
114/06/23 00:56:38| & HbSRITEAEDT |[HEES 635,004.000 [uuuounu 379,704,165.00{033201002341
114/06/23 uo:sa:sa|a~;~g HHSRITERNT  |[EEER 635,004,000 0000000 [380,339,169.00[033201002350
114/06/23 02:02:2||msgiﬂﬁr WoE ik 135,000.00 0 9091439 {380,204,169.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/23 02:02:25|ﬂas§8&ﬁ DR 465,790.00] 0 9091440 [379,737,379.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/23 ozzoz:zshqagaﬁﬁ e -5 iin 4,500.00[ 0 9091442 [379,732,879.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/23 02:02:29|{BRRSRIT SR 22,345.00) 0 9091443 [379,710,534.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/06/23 oz:oz:as|ﬁamaﬁ W2 ogin 94:.00] 0 9091445 379,709,593.un]NETuuuuuuuonnuuuuuoo
114/06/23 02:02:36[&&&53&1? DR 7,050.00 0 9091444 (379,702,543.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/23 oz:omz[mﬂamﬁ et 52,050.00) 0 9091447 [379,650,493,00{NET-0000000000000000
114/06/23 02:02:46|mﬂaiﬂﬁ 2R 4,000.00f 0 9091449 |379,646,493.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/06/23 nz:oz:49|ﬂnﬂa§§ﬁ W25 4,089.00 0 0091451 [379,642,404.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/06/23 02:02:51 |{B34SRIT T HEE 73,467.00 0 9091450 [379,568,937.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/06/23 05:05:43|ﬁ?éiithiﬂﬁﬂ%ﬁ;ﬁﬁtp.m T 55,042.00(0 0000000 [379,623,979.00/0000347940013425-808
114/06/23 ua:os:zs[mmﬁﬁ el 699,090.00) 0 0092410 (378,924,889,00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/23 08:05:36 8RR $R1T L 580,000.00) 0 9092406 |378,344,889.00{NET-0000000000000000 :
114/06/23 09:15:52| &3+ HERIT H DT ]ﬂ%ﬁiﬁﬁ 3,000.00/0 0000000 |378,347,889.00[58650000191414 | TN
114/06/23 09:31:04| &%+ HSRITE B DT |ﬁ¢E 17,300,000.00, 1 6079349 |361,047,889.00 : IR
114/06/23 09:37: 19| & HSRITHERTT  [WTIHRSE 2,200.00/0 0000000 |361,050,089.00|58610000201345
114/06/23 10:37:47| & A ERITHILISTT |R§§ﬁiﬁﬁ 30,420.00/0 0000000 |361,080,509.00/58610000199502
114/06/23 10:46:16(& 38 + SR TRSITIEE O RETTHINR 33,927.00|0 0000000 {361,114,436.00 ggoosso&oqmg.on
11410623 1046:44| S EMIRGTHMNGT  |[BTRS 1,883.00/0 0000000 [361,116,319.00/59280200008039
114/06/23 10:49:58| 88 HHIRFTRILATT  |BRAR 51,000.00/0 0000000 [361,167,319.00/8R% %
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i PERE (CRMEEERR  EM | A [SREEERMS IR flikt
114/06/23 10:51:28|& 8- HSRITS DT AR 102,000.00/0 0000000 3a|,269,3|9.00|ﬁ92§
114/06/23 11:5730| @M HMRTHRAT  [WiTHS 47,000,000 0000000 [361,316,319.00{58620000031216
114/06/23 11:57:46| @ M MERITHARAT  [WiTHE 50,050.000 0000000 [361,366,369.00{58620000031194
114/06/23 11:59:57| &4 L HIRITRIERA T |Mﬁﬁﬁ 34,304.00(0 0000000 361,400,(:73.00]%‘-}&
11400623 1226:41 [ @RHMRTHRDT  [Be 50,000.00 1 6079351 [361,350,673.00)
11400623 15:18:13| @M ISRITHIBDTT Rk 2,505.00(0 0000000 [361,353,178.00]
114/06/24 02:32:51(196 ez 11,000.00/0 0000000 [361,364,178.00[006529600740651
114/06/24 02:32:53{196 ez 144,000.00(0 0000000 [361,508,178.00{008710003962064
114/06/24 02:32:55(196 |spile ez 132,000,000 0000000 [361,640,178.00{013005100481537
114/06/24 02:32:57|196 [sE ez 157,774.00(0 0000000 [361,797,952.00108069804448929
114/06/24 02:32:58(196 [z 168,184.00/0 0000000 [361,966,136.00[605001800194968
114/06/24 02:32:58|196 sz 55,562.00/0 0000000 [362,021,698.00{703001303342549
114/06/24 02:32:59/196 sz 66,000.00(0 0000000 [362,087,698.00/812015906262196
114/06/24 12:18:50{ @M HSRIT-RATT  [MHTWIE 84,652.00/0 0000000 [362,172,350.0058610000199944
114/0624 12:18:59| & L HIRATRANT  |WHTHIE 185,918.000 0000000 |362,358,268.00|58610000199928
114/06/24 12:19:08| 8 M-LIRITIRAT  [BHTHEIE 59,836.00)0 0000000 |362,418,104.00/58610000199910
114/06/24 12:19:15| @M EHSRIT AT W17 9006 51,394.00]0 0000000 [362,469,998.00/58610000199901
114/06/24 12:19:22| @M RITCRATT  [HTHIR 59,166.00(0 0000000 |362,529,164.00{58610000199880
114/06/24 12:19:29| @@ HSRTRAT  [BTH0E 72,000.00)0 0000000 [362,601,164.00{58610000199871
114006724 122131 @BHRTRAT (BT 70,858.00(0 0000000 [362,672,022.00/58610000199863
1140624 1221 38( @M IRIT-RAT  [RHTHIE 196,958.00[0 0000000 |362,368,980.00|58610000199855
114/06/24 14:52:00| &M HIRITCRAT MRS 9,580.00(0 0000000 [362,878,560.00/58650000191449
114/06/24 15:18:33| AW HURITREDT R 15,500.00) 1 6079345 [362,863,060.00
114/06/25 01:41:25[196 Haesd 270,000.00/0 0000000 (363,133,060.00/012819303106437
114/06/25 01:41:25196 etz 380,000.00/0 0000000 [363,513,060.00{012819303106438
114/06/25 01:41:28)196 Ry 122,000.00/0 0000000 [363,635,060.00{050853900962205
114/06/25 02:01:5 1 |{BR$RIT it 31,232.00 0 9107362 |363,603,828.00(NET-0000000000000000
114/06/25 02:01:56|4RBR3R4T =2 s 193,610.00] 0 9107364 [363,410,218.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/25 02:01:56|HBRASRIT i eoE e 9,000.00| 0 9107365 [363,401,218.00NET-0000000000000000
114/06/25 02:01:57|{BRASRT i 2 64,000.00] 0 9107363 [363,337,218.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/25 02:02:00|{BBRERTT g Rt 32,000.00) 0 9107366 [363,305,218.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/25 oz:oz:m|ﬂaﬂﬁiﬂﬁ TR 20.015.00] 0 9107367 |363,285,203.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/25 08:02:50|4BERSRIT = drsi 8,117,020.00) 0 9111952 [355,168,183.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/06/25 10:10:03|& M L HsR{T = EDTT ER AR 37,490,057.00[0 0000000 |392,658,240.00(F5 4 S AR AR & (5% 254071, 2R EE8E 114-500049)
114/06/25 120148{ & HIRITER AT [WTHI0R 178,000.00/0 0000000 [392,836,240.00{ 834 EIEHIRAT
1140625 12:40:32| @M HRBGRLAT  [WiTRS 250,000.000 0000000 |393,086,240.00/ &+ ABTH
114/06/25 13:14:04| &8 HHSR{T S DT [E,%N:'- 12,340.00|0 0000000 |393,098,580.00/38 &5 ERAEIRAR
114/06/25 13:20:09| &8 HSRITEIERTT  [FESRAE 12,000.00)0 0000000 |393,110,580.00{F4ER3% A &35 R EIE B4 HRHER 14 57 (16 8 @y ACH AR 52
114/06/25 16:46:34| &8 L MSRITRSITEE PO BETTHIR 32,627.00|D 0000000 |393,143,207.00, gg;;;g:ﬁsmsagg.gos
114/06/25 18:30:55|{AERSRIT HEE 60,929.00)0 9124902 393,204,136.00/i% - TEHTH$HFER)%
114/06/26 01:17:08| & 18 - HSRITE AP R 297.00) 4 0000000 [393,203,839.00{7681 6834219
114/06/26 01:17:08| &8 T HIRITREE FLiGEH 474.00] 4 0000000 [393,203,365.00{7675 Y001840
114/06/26 01:17:09| 5388 - HISRITE 2 ReER 746.00| 4 0000000 |393,202,619.00{7681 6831155
114/06/26 01:17:09| &34 HHSR{T RS FoisE L 1,623.00| 4 0000000 [393,200,996.0072 Y559211
114/06/26 01:17:00| &7 + HSR{TEHERP IREEET 2,399.00) 4 0000000 |393,198,597.00{72 Y350238
114/06/26 01:17:09| & ¥ L HISRITHASEER A% 2,710.00) 4 0000000 (393,195,887.00[73 5579055
114/06/26 01:17:09| &34+ 3iR{ TR AR FRAEE 9,100.00] 4 0000000 (393,186,787.00{72 YDOO1191
114/06/26 01:17:09| & 38+ HiSRITE P Ry 12,541.00| 4 0000000 (393,174,246.,00{73 5574516
114/06/26 01:17:09| &35 L HhiRT TR B0 REBEE 15,052.00] 4 0000000 [393,159,194.0073 5813276
114/06/26 01:17:00| &8 L3RI TE SR UL 29,027.00) 4 0000000 [393,130,167.0072 Y297788
114/06/26 01:17:09| &8 +Hh§RITE AR RS EE 142,961.00 4 0000000 [392,987,206.00{295 0905226375
114/06/26 01:32:22| &34 HIhIRITEHER BT 10,140.00/0 0000000 (392,997,346.0058610000199537
114/06/26 01:32:22| £7% + 31 §RITEHAP TR 10,140.00[0 0000000 [393,007,486.00/58610000199499
114/06/26 01:32:22| &34 3 SRITELELD 7808 7,562.00(0 0000000 [393,015,048.00[58610000199731
114/06/26 01:32:22| &34+ HSRITE 2 40 TR 10,605.00/0 0000000 [393,025,653.00(58610000200527
114/06/26 01:32:23| & 78+ HSR1TES 2280 it TR 54,000.00(0 0000000 [393,079,653.00[58610000199766
114/06/26 01:32:23| &8 HHIERITE R i TEIR 1,001.00/0 0000000 [393,080,654.00[58650000192178
114/06/26 01:32:23| &8 T RTTE D [tiTH80R 3,990.00/0 0000000 [393,084,644.00/58650000192186
114/06/26 01:32:23| &34 H3hIRITE R [pe720tR 2,136.000 0000000 [393,086,780.00[58650000192194
114/06/26 01:32:23| &% HRITE LY |70 1,078.00)0 0000000 [393,087,858.00/58650000192208
114/06/26 01:32:23| & 78 T HER1T R 20 [e780eR 2,836.00(0 0000000 [393,090,694.00[58650000192216
114/06/26 01:32:24| 38 1 HSRITE A0 (78R 16,613,000 0000000 [393,107,307.00{58650000193743
114/06/26 01:32:24| &34 - HSR{TESEED (i8R 8,690.000 0000000 [393,115,997.00[58650000191260
114/06/26 01:32:24| &8 T HMERFTEIRED [mi7 45 5,436.00(0 0000000 [393,121,433.00[58650000191023
114/06/26 01:3224| @ W MRITEMES  [WHTHIR 4,262,000 0000000 [393,125,695.00{58650000191350
114/06/26 01:32:25|& 8 T ISRTTHE 40 78R 1,752,000 0000000 [393,127,447.00{58690000014336
114/06/26 01:33:13| &% R TS ER [mﬁﬁmﬂ 342.00[0 0000000 393,127.739.90[59230200001598
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et 5% SAMEEERN  wH | BA SRS 1540 P
114/06/26 01:33:13| &34 - Hh§R{T R 2280 TR 960.00{0 ]oaoooou 393,128,749.00/59280200008004
114/06/26 01:33: 13| &4 - Hh IR T HEAR [Wﬁﬂﬁ 350.ou|n ionnnoon 393,129,099.00{59280200008071
114/06/26 01:33:14|& 8 - IRITE 258 [wﬁmﬁ 1,517.00]0 Ionuuoua 393,130,616.00{59280200007407
114/06/26 01:33: 14| &8 - H§R{TiE B0 [mﬁmﬁ 656.00[0 looonnoo 393,131,272.00{59280200007644
114/06/26 01:33: 14| &34 4+ HSRITA %R [wfﬁﬂﬁ 396.00[0 Immnouo 393,131,668.00,59280200007725
114/06/26 01:33: 14| &8 3SR TE LR [wﬁm& 304.oo|0 Ioouoouo 393,131,972.00|59280200007733
114/06/26 01:33: 14|38+ HhiRET 288 m74tR 426.00)0 {0000000 [393,132,398.00/59280200007741
114/06/26 01:33: 14| &3 -+ I SR{T 280 |mﬁm§ 736.00[0 lummuuu 393,133,134.00/59280200008187
114/06/26 01:33:14] &8+ HhiRF T S0 [m—‘;mﬁ 34,309.00|o [oooouoo 393,167,443.00/59280100015720
114/06/26 01:33:26{196 1&1&1&3‘5 87,964.00|D 0000000 [393,255,407.00|822117100290385
114/06/26 01:33:26|196 |§=EI&$§§ 192,476.00|0 0000000 [393,447,883.00/822117100290391
114/06/26 01:33:26/196 SR 3E I29,168.00|0 0000000 |393,577,651.00{822117100290397
114/06/26 01:51:07| &3+ HiSRIT 280 Imﬁgﬁ IS,‘.'20.00|0 0000000 [393,596,371.00{58610000199014
114/06/26 01:51:07|& 31 HhsR{ i e 2R |mﬁm§ 1,soo.oo|u 0000000 (393,598,171.00{58610000200519
114/06/26 01:51:07| &8 L Hh SRR AR ]ﬂmimﬁ 55,380.00|0 0000000 |393,653,551.00{58610000199600
114/06/26 01:51:07| &8 T HISRITE L) [mﬁgﬁ[ |a,7zo.oo|0 0000000 [393,672,271.00{58610000198816
114/06/26 01:51:07| 234 - HSRF T 225 (i 0tE| 18,720.00[0 0000000 [393,690,991.00{58610000198824
114/06/26 01:51:08| &1+ HISRIT 280 [mﬁgnﬂ 332,000 0000000 [393,691,323,00/58650000193751
114/06/26 01:51:08) & ¥+ ShSR{TE AR (BTt 600.00/0 0000000 (393,691,923.00[58690000014328
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